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198704270001
36420

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

127 307

198704270001
36460

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

127 320

198704270001
36580

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LARSEN, TIM
D. & JANE E.

127 219

198704270001
37540

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNDERHILL,
DAVID J. &
JUD

127 319

198704270001
36750

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

127 219 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 75,
PAGE 880

198704150001
23910

04/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES LAMONT,
TERRANCE L.
& DEB

125 51 Other:TRUST
BOOK 53,
PAGE 454

198704270001
36600

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEROT, DAVID
M. & WYLENE

127 307 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 120,
PAGE 916

198704270001
36720

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

127 319 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 118,
PAGE 320

198704270001
36690

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FED BANK
SAVINGS

127 321 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 105,
PAGE 753

198704270001
37000

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, JAY A.
& CINDY H.

127 320 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 105,
PAGE 753


