Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/04; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704270001 36420	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	127	307				
198704270001 36460	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	127	320				
198704270001 36580	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LARSEN, TIM D. & JANE E.	127	219				
198704270001 37540	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNDERHILL, DAVID J. & JUD	127	319				
198704270001 36750	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	127	219				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 75, PAGE 880
198704150001 23910	04/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMONT, TERRANCE L. & DEB	125	51				Other:TRUST BOOK 53, PAGE 454
198704270001 36600	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEROT, DAVID M. & WYLENE	127	307				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 120, PAGE 916
198704270001 36720	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	127	319				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 118, PAGE 320
198704270001 36690	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FED BANK SAVINGS	127	321				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 105, PAGE 753
198704270001 37000	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, JAY A. & CINDY H.	127	320				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 105, PAGE 753